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1

Fri, Jun 17, 2011

S1.E1 ∙ Rolling Hills Asylum

Add a plot
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Fri, Jun 24, 2011

S1.E2 ∙ Eastern State Penitentiary

Add a plot
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Fri, Jul 1, 2011

S1.E3 ∙ Pennhurst State School

Add a plot
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Rate

Fri, Jul 8, 2011

S1.E4 ∙ Ohio State Reformatory

Add a plot
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Fri, Jul 15, 2011

S1.E5 ∙ West Virginia Penitentiary
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Add a plot
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Fri, Jul 22, 2011

S1.E6 ∙ Waverly Hills

Add a plot
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Fri, Jul 29, 2011

S1.E7 ∙ Trans-Allegheney Lunatic Asylum

Add a plot
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Fri, Aug 12, 2011

S1.E8 ∙ South Pittsburg Hospital

Add a plot

Rate
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Fri, Aug 19, 2011

S1.E9 ∙ La Purisima

Add a plot
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Fri, Aug 26, 2011

S1.E10 ∙ Linda Vista Hospital

Add a plot

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2016001/?ref_=ttep_ep9
https://contribute.imdb.com/updates/edit?update=tt2016001:outlines.add.1.locale~en-US&ref_=ttep_ep9
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2023055/?ref_=ttep_ep10
https://contribute.imdb.com/updates/edit?update=tt2023055:outlines.add.1.locale~en-US&ref_=ttep_ep10
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2016001/?ref_=ttep_ep9
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt2023055/?ref_=ttep_ep10


27/04/2024, 21:06 Paranormal Challenge (TV Series 2011– ) - Episode list - IMDb

https://www.imdb.com/title/tt1967680/episodes/?ref_=tt_ov_epl 7/12

Rate

Fri, Sep 9, 2011

S1.E11 ∙ USS Hornet

Add a plot

Rate

Fri, Sep 16, 2011

S1.E12 ∙ Jerome Grand Hotel
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By what name was Paranormal Challenge (2011) officially released in
Canada in English?
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